Share Holding Patter December 2024 Quarter

General information about Company

Class Of Security Equity

NSE Symbol

Name of the listed entity Neo Infracon Limited
BSE Scrip Code 514132

MSEI Symbol

Quarter Ending 31-12-2024

Remarks (In case of any exception)




Category of
sharsholder

()
Pramoter &
Promaoter
Group

(B} Public
[C1) Shares
underlying
DARs

{C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

{C) Non
Promotar-
Mon Public

Grand Total

No. of
fully paid
up equity

shares

held

: Total no
No of

shareholders Fees

held

0 3084975 3084075
1085 2221825 2221825
1804 5306800  53,06,800

Sharshalding
asaof
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

58.13

41.87

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

3084975

2221,825

£3,06,200

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Tatal
asa%
of
Total
Voting
nght

58.13

41.87

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

Total No.
Of shares
on fully
diluted
basis
(including
warrants,

Sharehalding

,esa%
assuming
Full

nversion
of
convertible
seounties (
asa
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)As a
% of
(A+EHCZ)

58.13

.87

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

Mo. of Shares
pledged or
otherwise

encumbered

Asa
of
total
Shares
held(b)

665 0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

665 0.01

Total Number
of Shares
encumbered

No. of equity
shares held in
dematenalized

form

0.00 3084,075
0.00 1745525
n.on
0.00
0,00
D00 4830500

Sub-categonzation of shares (XV}

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

SubCategory | | SubCategory_II

SubCategory._|




