## Share Holding Patter December 2024 Quarter

General information about Company							
Class Of Security	Equity						
NSE Symbol							
Name of the listed entity	Neo Infracon Limited						
BSE Scrip Code	514132						
MSEI Symbol							
Quarter Ending	31-12-2024						
Remarks (In case of any exception)							

## Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares heid	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights		Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		Total Number of Shares encumbered			Sub-categorization of shares (XV)		
						Total as a % of Total Voting right			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form	Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
														SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	9	30,84,975	30,84,975	58.13	30,84,975	58.13		58.13	665	0.02		0.00	30,84,975	=	-	
(B) Public	1,985	22,21,825	22,21,825	41.87	22,21,825	41.87		41.87		0.00		0.00	17,45,525			
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		=	-	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		2	2	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00		0.00		0,00		0.00		2	-	
Grand Total	1,994	53,06,800	53,06,800	100.00	53,06,800	100.00		100.00	665	0.01		0.00	48,30,500			